BNSF BLACK FRIDAY MODIFIED SERVICE
Friday, November 24, 2017

On Friday, November 24t the BNSF will operate a modified schedule. All other lines will operate a
regular weekday schedule. As a reminder, the Sunday/Holiday schedule will be in effect on all lines on

Thursday, November 23,

to Chicago

Iv. Aurora
Rt. 59
Naperville
Lisle
Belmont
Downers Grove

ar. Chicago

from Chicago

Iv. Chicago

Downers Grove
Belmont
Lisle
Naperville
Rt. 59
ar. Aurora

9562

9:10 AM
9:20
9:25
9:31
9:35
9:40

10:15

9533
1:28 PM

1:53
1:57
2:01
2:07
2:12
2:26

9564

10:10 AM
10:20
10:25
10:31
10:35
10:40

11:15

9683**
6:18 PM

6:42
6:46
6:50
6:56
7:02
7:19

9566

12:10 PM
12:20
12:25
12:31
12:35
12:40

1:15

[Train No. 1271 (5:32pm) & No. 1283 (6:14pm) will not operate]

**Train No. 1373 (6:18pm) has been renumbered to Train No. 9683 and will make additional stops at

Naperville and Rt. 59

Please check metrarail.com or the Ventra App for service updates.
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